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2024-2025 Awards



EXHIBITOR

Fischer Adams

Lauren Dowdy

Lauren Dowdy

Nathan Camp

Nathan Rish

Jay Thompson

Jaleigh Hurst

Fletcher Daughtrey

Nathan Rish

Fischer Adams

Kinley Arnett

Kylie Arnett

HEIFERS
BREEDER

Hartco Farms

Lauren Dowdy

Brookshire Farms

Camps Red Angus

Day By Day Show Cattle

Lynn Barber

Brown Farms

Day By Day Show Cattle

Day By Day Show Cattle

Hartco Farms

Fletcher Cattle Company

Fletcher Cattle Company

TAG #

347

240

315

377

329

303

324

326

328

346

335

334

POINTS

279

186

125

98

91

81

79

54

47

36

36

35



EXHIBITOR

Jaleigh Hurst

Nathan Camp

Alley Staines

Taylor Mae Thompson

Karlee Williford

Taylor Sutton

Annnagrace Tucker

Market Animal
BREEDER

Brown Farms

Camps Red Angus

Brown Farms

Wyatt Shepperd

Brown Farms

Fletcher Cattle Co.

4T Farm

TAG #

320

376

321

307

325

331

348

POINTS

201

139

84

81

70

33

10



BREEDER POINTS

Brown Farms 434
Harto Farms 315
Camps Red Angus 237
Day By Day Show Cattle 192
Rose Cattle Co LLC 186
Brookshire Farms 125
Fletcher Cattle Company 104
Lynn Barber 81

Wyatt Sheppard 81

4T Farm 10





